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Price
33.80 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

O

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 40434L105

-1.46% (-0.50)

US40434L1052
HPQ

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

32,772 EUR
S&P 500

33.30 EUR
33.80 EUR
33.30 EUR
34.30 EUR
33.74079 EUR
380

12,821.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 -

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US40434L1052&ID_NOTATION=267900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US40434L1052&ID_NOTATION=267900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7ba525b5d47adf2a85f6377a6810960cd802e4da584c1ed1cda281f1a332c2e&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bc7818d52b023118a&time=1722212821&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdef713416fbc53413c59ecf9d5959260798bf2e8c3a8b5faebf9ca80651b504&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b8134022edfe0abd5&time=1722212821&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5ca840ce8a89cb3b7bf436a686f219c82c9d55f2ba4927f88f77992f5d47006&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=14d7a0b4e6b648ae7&time=1722212821&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a08d80fe9c3aceab79348694673044fd7b8aa532c34fe0fceb6a0d00631828ff&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a405e3485cfab22f&time=1722212821&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=470124c962c35c659f7553d066dedcd124bd92220ea1dcbd282a07fc6b756e4f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8fb9aa58618ef906d&time=1722212821&tool=RSC

HP INC.

Details

2024/07/26 10:12:14

Price
33.80 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.46% (-0.50)

ISIN US40434L1052
Symbol HPQ
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32,772 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 33.30 EUR
High 33.80 EUR
Low 33.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 34.30 EUR
VWAP 33.74079 EUR
Volume (pcs) 380
Trading volume 12,821.50
Number of trades 2
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.42% +13.65% +39.84%
Perf (abs.) +6.19 +4.06 +9.63
Beta 0.46 0.64 1.14
Volatility  38.59 32.61 34.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2020/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:08

17:36

36.32 EUR (2024/05/30
25.47 EUR (2024/02/29
36.32 EUR (2024/05/30
23.99 EUR (2023/09/28

34.52 EUR (297
33.50 EUR (282
30.04 EUR (280

)
)
)
28.00 EUR (338)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

33.455 EUR 0.12 48

33.475 EUR 0.00 5

33.485 EUR 0.19 37

33.485 EUR 0.00 3

19.00 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=267900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235656152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496697
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ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/12

2019/
06/18

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
05/20

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
03/05

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:35

22:00

08:00

16:41

08:01

08:01

10:12

20:19

17:44

19:30

08:08

20.20 CHF

36.34 USD

33.485 EUR

31.70 USD

33.30 EUR

33.30 EUR

33.80 EUR

26.81 EUR

33.46 EUR

33.62 EUR

33.35 EUR

0.00

265.53

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

61,621
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267894
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2058816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20027

HP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

/

Contact Details
HP INC.

1501 Page Mill Road - 94304-1112 Palo Alto
Telefon: +1-650-857-1501
Fax: +

E-mail: myhpsales@hp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles Bergh  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Shumeet Member of Board of

Baneriji Directors

Stephanie Member of Board of

Burns Directors

Subra Suresh Member of Board of
Directors

Aida Alvarez Member of Board of
Directors

Bruce Member of Board of

Broussard Directors

David Meline Member of Board of
Directors

Fama Member of Board of

Francisco Directors

Judith Miscik Member of Board of
Directors

Kim Rucker Member of Board of
Directors

Mary Citrino Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Member of Board of

Clemmer Directors

Robert Bennett Member of Board of
Directors

Stacy Brown- Member of Board of

Philpot Directors

Stephen Pusey Member of Board of
Directors

Enrique Lores  Chairman of Managing
Board

Kristen Ludgate Member of Executive
Committee

Alexander Cho Member of Executive
Committee

Barb Member of Executive

Weiszhaar Committee

Beng Khim Member of Executive

Teoh Committee

Deborah Baker Member of Executive
Committee

Diana Sroka Member of Executive
Committee

Didier Deltort Member of Executive
Committee

Ernest Nicolas Member of Executive
Committee

4/5


mailto:myhpsales@hp.com

HP INC.

Greg Baxter Member of Executive
Committee
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